Hudson Valley Folk Guild
Fall 2023 Schedule

Join us at our in-person coffeehouses in Kingston, Rock Tavern and
Poughkeepsie. And we’re also continuing to present a Zoom Open Mic on
the 4th Saturday of each month.

Please visit our Facebook page, our website, and our Instagram for schedule
changes and late-breaking updates.

facebook.com/FolkGuild

hudsonvalleyfolkguild.org

instagram.com/hudsonvalleyfolkguild

B Kingston Chapter Coffeehouse (1st Saturday)
Unitarian Universalist, 320 Sawkill Road, Kingston
Admission - $7, $6 members and seniors
Saturday, Sept. 2" at 7:30pm — Storm King Skyline
Saturday, Oct. 7% at 7:30pm — Elly Wininger
Saturday, Nov. 4™ at 7:30pm — Gordon Lightfoot Night
Saturday, Dec. 2™ at 7:30pm — Lydia Adams Davis
Saturday, Jan. 6 at 7:30pm — Jerelyn Mason
Contact — Andy Shapiro, andysboo2@gmail.com, 617-529-2283

B Rock Tavern Chapter Coffeehouse (2" Saturday)
Unitarian Universalist, 9 Vance Road, Rock Tavern
Admission - $7, $6 members and seniors
Saturday, Sept. 09" at 7:30pm — MartinTullyKlein
Saturday, Oct. 14" at 7:30pm — Frank Critelli
Saturday, Nov. 11" at 7:30pm — James Leo
Saturday, Dec. 09" at 7:30pm — Marji Zintz
Saturday, Jan. 13" at 7:30pm — Bruce T. Campbell
Contact — Maureen Black, donmoblack@yahoo.com, 845-464-2526

B Poughkeepsie Chapter Coffeechouse (3" Saturday)
Unitarian Universalist Fellowship, 67 S. Randolph Ave. Poughkeepsie
Admission - $7, $6 members and seniors
Saturday, Sept. 16" at 7:30pm — Mary Pazienza
Saturday, Oct. 21% at 7:30pm — Mitch Katz
Saturday, Nov. 18" at 7:30pm — Jane March
Saturday, Dec. 16" at 7:30pm — Tom Heany
Contact — John Hamilton, birdman566@aol.com, 917-734-8851

B OPEN MIC via ZOOM (4" Saturday)
Admission — Voluntary Donation via Paypal
Saturday, Sept. 234 at 7:30pm — Lisa Dudley
Saturday, Oct. 28™ at 7:30pm — Susan Kane
Saturday, Nov. 25" at 7:30pm — Ethan Campbell
Saturday, Dec. 23" at 7:30pm — Jerry Korobow
Contact — Ethan Campbell, ethan.1247@gmail.com, 845-372-5012




